1000VAC/DC 10x38mm
DMI Application
DOC.NO.:
ISS-10HVB.xxA
Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 1000VAC/DC 10x38mm DMI Application
Part Number: 10HVB.xx Series

 RoHS and Lead Free
Specifications
Specification
Part No. Rated
Voltage
Rated Current Breaking Capacity
Certification
UL TUV
10HVB.0.44
1000Vac
1000Vdc
0.44A
30KA
50kA *
· ·
10HVB.0.5 0.5A · ·
10HVB.1 1A ·
10HVB.1.5 1.5A ·
10HVB.2 2A ·
10HVB.4 4A · ·
10HVB.10 10A · ·
10HVB.11 11A · ·
10HVB.12 12A · ·
10HVB.15 15A · ·
* 1000Vac/50kA Breaking Capacity certified by TUV.
Dimension(Unit:mm)
Standard cylindrical, ordering code – 10HVB.xxA
With bolt-in terminals, ordering code –10HVB.xxA-AP